
Vernon, TX 9/8/2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Youth Allround Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 9 2nd 9 3rd 8 1st 9

10 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 1.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 32.0 1

244 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 3.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 9.0 31.0 2

287 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 1.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 24.0 3

290 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 2.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 1.0 18.0 4

57 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 3842988 9.0 1.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 15.0 5

73 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 6.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 6

289 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 1.0 7.0 3.0 14.0 7

46 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 3060334 8.0 2.0 9.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 8

286 Lydia Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 7.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 SCR 4.0 6.0 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 2 7 4 5 9 10 6 3 1 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 9 10 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 80.0

2 8 290 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 73.0

3 7 244 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 4.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 72.0

4 6 289 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 70.0

5 5 287 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

6 4 73 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 5.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 59.0

7 3 286 Lydia Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 6.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 57.0

8 2 46 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 3060334 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 56.0

9 1 57 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 3842988 4.0 8.0 10.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 54.5

Youth Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Karen McCuistion

2012 Vernon Show

Youth_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 8 7 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
walk 

ditch 

over tree

open 

right 

hand 

gate

trot over 

logs

lope 

logs to 

bridge

walk 

over 

bridge

side 

pass 

right

trot into 

chute / 

back out

ext trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 9.0 10 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 61.0

2 8.0 244 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 61.0

3 7.0 287 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 55.0

4 6.0 286 Lydia Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 9.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 54.0

5 5.0 290 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 54.0

6 4.0 289 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 7.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 50.0

7 3.0 73 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 8.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 45.0

8 2.0 57 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 3842988 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 38.0

9 1.0 46 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 3060334 2.0 0.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 32.0

Youth Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Karen McCuistion

2012 Vernon Show

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:

8
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 4 6 2 3 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 8 287 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 41.5

2 7 244 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 39.0

3 6 10 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.0

4 5 57 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 3842988 0.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 29.0

5 4 290 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 25.0

6 3 46 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 3060334 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.5 21.5

7 2 73 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 19.0 2.5

8 1 289 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 21.5 0.0

SCR #N/A 286 Lydia Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters

2012 Vernon Show

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:Carl McCuistionLoc.

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 7 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck             

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 9.0 244 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 2 2 1 1 2 12 12 32

2 8.0 10 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 2 2 1 2 2 12 11 32

3 7.0 57 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 3842988 2 3 2 1 1 10 10 29

4 6.0 286 Lydia Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 1 2 1 2 1 9 8 24

5 5.0 73 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 1 1 1 2 2 8 8 23

6 4.0 287 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 2 2 1 2 1 6 7 21

7 3.0 289 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 1 2 2 1 1 5 6 18

8 2.0 46 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 3060334 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 5 10

9 1.0 290 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 1 1 1 1 1 5 3 5 8

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

2012 Vernon Show

Youth_Cowhorse
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